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19SFK0A TUTORIAS EDUARDO POO CHAV 040/037 13001400/D 09         /         /         /         /         /01A 1.0 19S 0

ACA0907C TALLER DE ETICA GLORIA PEÑA RAMO 030/037 11001300/D 01         /D 01 11001300/D 01         /D 01         /D 01         /01A 4.0 19S 0

ACC0906G FUND DE INVEST EDUARDO POO CHAV 030/037 07000800/D 01         /D 01 07000800/D 01 07000800/D 01 07000800/D 01         /01A 4.0 19S 0

ACF0901C CALCULO DIFERENCIAL ANDRÉS DOMINGO V 030/037 08000900/D 01 08000900/D 01 08000900/D 01 08000900/D 01 08000900/D 01         /01A 5.0 19S 0

INC1025A QUIMICA FRANCISCO AGUSTI 040/037 09001000/D 01 09001100/E 05         /D 01         /D 01 09001000/D 01         /01A 4.0 19S 0

INH1029A TALLER HERR INTELEC SANDRA LUZ MALDO 040/037         /D 01 11001300/D 01         /D 01 11001300/D 01         /D 01         /01A 4.0 19S 0

INN1008A DIB INDUSTRIAL MARTÍNEZ AGUILER 040/037 10001100/C 04 07000800/C 04 09001100/D 01 10001100/C 05 10001100/C 04         /01A 6.0 19S 0

19SFK0B TUTORIAS ALFREDO OROPEZA 040/036         / 13001400/         /         /         /         /01B 1.0 19S 0

ACA0907D TALLER DE ETICA GLORIA PEÑA RAMO 030/036         /D 02 11001300/D 02         /D 02 10001200/D 02         /D 02         /01B 4.0 19S 0

ACC0906H FUND DE INVEST EDUARDO POO CHAV 030/036 08000900/D 02 07000800/D 02         /D 02 08000900/D 02 08000900/D 02         /01B 4.0 19S 0

ACF0901D CALCULO DIFERENCIAL ANDRÉS DOMINGO V 030/036 09001000/D 02 09001000/D 02 09001000/D 02 09001000/D 02 09001000/D 02         /01B 5.0 19S 0

INC1025B QUIMICA FRANCISCO AGUSTI 040/036 10001100/D 02         /D 02 12001400/E 05         /D 02 10001100/D 02         /01B 4.0 19S 0

INH1029B TALLER HERR INTELEC SANDRA LUZ MALDO 040/036 11001300/D 02         /D 02 10001200/D 02         /D 02         /D 02         /01B 4.0 19S 0

INN1008B DIB INDUSTRIAL 040/036 07000800/C 04 08000900/D 02 07000800/C 04 07000800/C 04 11001300/D 02         /01B 6.0 19S 0

ACF0901E CALCULO DIFERENCIAL J. DOLORES GARCI 030/036 10001100/D 08 10001100/D 08 10001100/D 08 10001100/D 08 10001100/D 08         /01C 5.0 19S 0

INC1025C QUIMICA FRANCISCO AGUSTI 040/036         /D 08         /D 08 11001200/D 08 11001200/D 08 12001400/E 05         /01C 4.0 19S 0

INN1008C DIB INDUSTRIAL MARTÍNEZ AGUILER 040/036 09001000/C 04 09001000/C 04 08000900/C 04 08001000/R 01 08000900/C 04         /01C 6.0 19S 0

ACC0906J FUND DE INVEST ARTURO GUZMAN RU 030/036 13001400/D 08 13001400/D 08 13001400/D 08 13001400/D 08         /D 08         /01C 4.0 19S 0

ACA0907E TALLER DE ETICA JUAN CARLOS BARR 030/036 11001200/D 08 11001200/D 08         /D 08 12001300/D 08 09001000/D 08         /01C 4.0 19S 0

INH1029C TALLER HERR INTELEC CATEDRATICO PEND 040/036 08000900/D 08 08000900/D 08 09001000/D 08         /D 08 11001200/D 08         /01C 4.0 19S 0

19SFK0C TUTORIAS UBERTINO GERARDO 040/036         /D 08         /D 08 12001300/D 08         /D 08         /D 08         /01C 1.0 19S 0

ACF0902B CÁLCULO INTEGRAL GUILLEN ESPINOZA 030/000 11001200/J 06 11001200/J 06 11001200/J 06 11001200/J 06 11001200/J 06         /02AACF0902A  5.0 19S 0

AEC1053A PROB Y ESTADÍSTICA JUAN CARLOS GUTI 040/000         /D 09 13001400/D 09 13001400/D 09 13001400/D 09 13001400/D 09         /02A 4.0 19S 0

ACF0904A CALC VECTORIAL PENDIENTE 030/000 09001000/D 03 09001000/D 03 09001000/D 03 09001000/D 03 09001000/D 03         /03A 5.0 19S 0

AEC1048A MET Y NORMALIZ RAUL FLORES GARC 035/000         /D 03 12001400/F 02 12001300/D 03         /D 03 12001300/D 03         /03A 4.0 19S 0

AEF1024A EST INFEREN I ANDRES LOPEZ VAL 035/000 07000800/D 03 07000800/D 03 10001100/D 03 07000800/D 03 07000800/D 03         /03A 5.0 19S 0

INC1005A ALG Y LENG PROG JUAN PEDRO QUIÑO 035/000 11001200/D 03         /D 03 11001200/D 03 11001200/D 03 11001200/D 03         /03A 4.0 19S 0

INC1024A PROP DE MATERIALES RAUL FLORES GARC 035/000 13001400/D 03         /D 03         /D 03 12001400/F 01 13001400/D 03         /03A 4.0 19S 0

INC1030A TALL DE LIDERAZGO UBERTINO GERARDO 035/000 10001100/D 03 10001100/D 03         /D 03 10001100/D 03 10001100/D 03         /03A 4.0 19S 0

INJ1011A EST DEL TRAB I MARTIN HURTADO A 035/000 08000900/D 03 08000900/D 03 07000900/F 02 08000900/D 03 08000900/D 03         /03A 6.0 19S 0

ACF0904B CALC VECTORIAL ANDRÉS DOMINGO V 030/000 11001200/D 04 11001200/D 04 11001200/D 04 11001200/D 04 11001200/D 04         /03B 5.0 19S 0

AEC1048B MET Y NORMALIZ RAUL FLORES GARC 035/000         /D 04 07000800/F 02 07000800/D 04 07000800/F 02 07000800/D 04         /03B 4.0 19S 0

INC1005B ALG Y LENG PROG JUAN PEDRO QUIÑO 035/000         /D 04 09001000/D 04 09001000/D 04 09001000/D 04 09001000/D 04         /03B 4.0 19S 0

INC1024B PROP DE MATERIALES RAUL FLORES GARC 035/000 09001100/F 02         /D 04 10001100/D 04         /D 04 10001100/D 04         /03B 4.0 19S 0

INC1030B TALL DE LIDERAZGO UBERTINO GERARDO 035/000 08000900/D 04 08000900/D 04         /D 04 08000900/D 04 08000900/D 04         /03B 4.0 19S 0
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INJ1011B EST DEL TRAB I MARTIN HURTADO A 035/000 12001300/D 04 12001300/D 04 12001300/D 04 12001400/F 02 12001300/D 04         /03B 6.0 19S 0

AEF1024B EST INFEREN I ANDRES LOPEZ VAL 035/000 11001200/D 09 11001200/D 09 11001200/D 09 11001200/D 09 11001200/D 09         /03B 5.0 19S 0

INJ1011C EST DEL TRAB I MARTIN HURTADO A 030/000 10001100/D 09 10001100/D 09 10001100/D 09 10001100/D 09 09001100/F 02         /03C 6.0 19S 0

ACF0903G ALGEBRA LINEAL MAGALLON PULIDO 000/000 13001400/J 02 13001400/J 02 13001400/J 02 13001400/J 02 13001400/J 02         /04AACF0903A  5.0 19S 0

INF1010A ERGONOMÍA ARTURO GUZMAN RU 030/000 08000900/E 01 08000900/E 01 08000900/E 01 08000900/E 01 08000900/E 01         /04A 5.0 19S 0

INF1010B ERGONOMÍA ARTURO GUZMAN RU 030/000 09001000/E 02 09001000/E 02 09001000/E 02 09001000/E 02 09001000/E 02         /04B 5.0 19S 0

AED1044A MERCADOTECNIA UBERTINO GERARDO 025/000 13001400/E 01 13001400/E 01 13001400/E 01 13001400/E 01 13001400/E 01         /05A 5.0 19S 0

INC1001A ADMON DE OP I JUAN CARLOS GUTI 025/000 12001300/E 01 12001300/E 01 12001300/E 01         /E 01 12001300/E 01         /05A 4.0 19S 0

INC1009A ELECT Y ELECTRO IND ALFREDO OROPEZA 025/000 07000800/E 01 07000800/E 01         /E 01 07000800/E 01 07000800/E 01         /05A 4.0 19S 0

INC1014A GEST DE COST ALFREDO OROPEZA 025/000 09001000/E 01         /E 01 09001000/E 01 09001000/E 01 09001000/E 01         /05A 4.0 19S 0

INC1018A INV DE OP I VICENTE CAMPOS C 025/000 10001100/E 01 10001100/E 01 10001100/E 01  1000110/E 01         /         /05A 4.0 19S 0

INF1007A CONT EST DE CAL JUAN CARLOS GUTI 025/000 11001200/E 01 11001200/E 01 11001200/E 01 11001200/E 01 11001200/E 01         /05A 5.0 19S 0

AED1044B MERCADOTECNIA JUAN CARLOS BARR 025/000 07000800/E 02 07000800/E 02 07000800/E 02 07000800/E 02 07000800/E 02         /05B 5.0 19S 0

INC1001B ADMON DE OP I JUAN CARLOS GUTI 025/000 10001100/E 02 10001100/E 02         /E 02 10001100/E 02 10001100/E 02         /05B 4.0 19S 0

INC1009B ELECT Y ELECTRO IND ALFREDO OROPEZA 025/000 11001200/E 02 11001200/E 02 11001200/E 02         /E 02 11001200/E 02         /05B 4.0 19S 0

INC1014B GEST DE COST ALFREDO OROPEZA 025/000 12001300/E 02 12001300/E 02 12001300/E 02 12001300/E 02         /E 02         /05B 4.0 19S 0

INC1018B INV DE OP I VICENTE CAMPOS C 025/000 13001400/J 01 13001400/E 02 13001400/E 02 13001400/E 02         /         /05B 4.0 19S 0

INF1007B CONT EST DE CAL JUAN CARLOS GUTI 025/000 08000900/E 02 08000900/E 02 08000900/E 02 08000900/E 02 08000900/E 02         /05B 5.0 19S 0

CDC-1606 PYMES 005/000         /         /         /         /         /         /07 4.0 19SC 0

ACA0910D TALLER DE INV II ARTURO GUZMAN RU 030/000 07000800/E 03 07000800/E 03 07000800/E 03 07000800/E 03         /E 03         /07A 4.0 19S 0

INC1022A PLAN Y DIS INST EDUARDO POO CHAV 025/000         /E 03 13001400/E 03 13001400/E 03 13001400/E 03 13001400/E 03         /07A 4.0 19S 0

INF1028A SIST DE MANUFAC ANDRES LOPEZ VAL 025/000 09001000/E 03 09001000/E 03 09001000/E 03 09001000/E 03 09001000/E 03         /07A 5.0 19S 0

INC1027A SIMULACIÓN JUAN PEDRO QUIÑO 025/000 12001300/C 04 12001300/C 04         /E 03 12001300/E 03 12001300/E 03         /07A 4.0 19S 0

CPF1603A ING. CALIDAD JUAN LUIS HERNÁN 025/000 11001200/E 03 11001200/E 03 11001200/E 03 11001200/E 03 11001200/E 03         /07A 5.0 19SB 0

CPF1601A ESTRAT E INNOV JUAN CARLOS BARR 025/000 08000900/E 03 08000900/E 03 08000900/E 03 08000900/E 03 08000900/E 03         /07A 5.0 19SB 0

INC1004A ADMON DEL MNTO JUAN CARLOS BARR 025/000 10001100/E 03 10001100/E 03 10001100/E 03         /E 03 10001100/E 03         /07A 4.0 19S 0

ACA0910E TALLER DE INV II ARTURO GUZMAN RU 030/000 10001100/E 04 10001100/E 04         /E 04 10001100/E 04 10001100/E 04         /07B 4.0 19S 0

CPF1601B ESTRAT E INNOV UBERTINO GERARDO 025/000 11001200/E 04 11001200/E 04 11001200/E 04 11001200/E 04 11001200/E 04         /07B 5.0 19SB 0

CPF1603B ING. CALIDAD JUAN LUIS HERNÁN 025/000 12001300/E 04 12001300/E 04 12001300/E 04 12001300/E 04 12001300/E 04         /07B 5.0 19SB 0

INC1004B ADMON DEL MNTO JUAN CARLOS BARR 025/000 13001400/E 04 13001400/E 04 13001400/E 04 13001400/E 04         /E 04         /07B 4.0 19S 0

INC1022B PLAN Y DIS INST EDUARDO POO CHAV 025/000 09001000/E 04 09001000/E 04 09001000/E 04         /E 04 09001000/E 04         /07B 4.0 19S 0

INC1027B SIMULACIÓN JUAN PEDRO QUIÑO 025/000 07000800/E 04 07000800/E 04         / 07000800/R 01 07000800/C 04         /07B 4.0 19S 0

INF1028B SIST DE MANUFAC ANDRES LOPEZ VAL 025/000 08000900/E 04 08000900/E 04 08000900/E 04 08000900/E 04 08000900/E 04         /07B 5.0 19S 0

19SFK1A RESIDENCIAS CATEDRATICO PEND 040/000         /         /         /         /         /         /09A10.0 19S 0


